LMP2015 Single/
LMP2016 Dual
January 26, 2010
High Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMP2015/LMP2016 are the first members of National's
new LMPTM precision amplifier family. The LMP2015/
LMP2016 offer unprecedented accuracy and stability in

20212538
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMP2015MF
−40°C to 125°C
AD5A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05ALMP2015MFE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2015MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMP2015MA
LMP2015MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP2015MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2016MA
LMP2016MA
95 Units/Rail
LMP2016MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMP2016MM
AE5A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08ALMP2016MME 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2016MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
© 2010 National Semiconductor Corporation 202125 www.national.com
L
M
P